
 

 
 

Addendum #2 
 
 
Addendum Notice date:  February 18, 2025 
 
 
Federal-Aid Project BRO-B089028 
Construction of Bridge 10900071 
Ray County, MO 
Bid Date:  see Note 1 below 
 
 
Addendum Notes: 
 

1) The bid date and time for this project has been changed. 

Original bid date and time was set for 11:00am, Wednesday, 2-19-2025. 

 

The new bid date and time is now set for  

11:00am, Thursday, 2-20-2025. 
 

 
2) Staple this addenda to the bid in the appropriate location. 

 
 
 

3) Be sure to fill out and sign the “Addendum Acknowledgement” 
(Item 13) in the Notice to Bidders.  Use the date above for the date 
of the Addendum. 

 
 


